

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12968/2008

DY.GEN.MANAGER.INDIAN OIL CORP.LD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALA AGENCIES

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/05/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List during the first week of ensuring summer vacation.

COURT MASTER (R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)